IDM240/640 INTELLIGENT SERVO DRIVES         240/640W
DIGITAL MOTOR CONTROL FOR BRUSHLESS, DC BRUSH, LINEAR AND STEP MOTORS
The IDM240 and IDM640 are new
members of the fully digital servo
drive family from Technosoft with
embedded intelligence based on
the latest DSP controller
technology.

rarie
s available
DIMENSIONS, SPECIFICATION, ORDERING INFORMATION
IDM240 / IDM640
FLEXIBILITY
Standard control schemes supported by the IDM Drives
IDM240 / IDM640  INTELLIGENT SERVO DRIVES
Electrical Specifications                IDM240                                IDM640
DC supply voltage: logic  12-48V
                                   motor          12-48V                                12-80V
Maximum continuous current        5A                             8A
Peak current (1 sec. max.)     16A
Minimal load inductance              200 microHenry*     330 microHenry*
Nominal switching frequency    20kHz
Operating ambient temperature  0°C-40°C
*at 48V (IDM240) / 80V (IDM640) and 20kHz switching frequency
Ordering Information
P051.001.E002 IDM240-5EI; 48V, 5A, Encoder, Opto-isol. I/O, CAN
P048.001.E101 IDM640-8EI; 80V, 8A, Encoder, Opto-isol. I/O, CAN
P048.001.E111 IDM640-8EI; 80V, 8A, Encoder, Opto-isol. I/O, CANopen
P048.001.E085 IDM640 Starter Kit for Brushless Motor
P048.001.E084 IDM640 Starter Kit for Step Motor
P048.001.E184 IDM240/640 I/O board
P034.001.E002 EasyMotion Studio software
P040.001.Exxx TML_LIB Motion Libraries**
**ask for existing libraries types
EASYMOTION STUDIO